\ Parliamentarians for Global Action

] Action Mondiale des Parlementaires

Accion Mundial de Parlamentarios _

‘Making the Arms Trade Treaty a Reality — The Role of Legislators’

Hosted by the Permanent Mission of the Kingdom of The Netherlands to the United Nations

1:15-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-2:40

and Parliamentarians for Global Action

2 July, 2012, 1:15-2:45pm
United Nations Conference Room D

Opening Remarks

Ambassador Herman Schaper, Permanent Representative of the Kingdom of
The Netherlands to the United Nations

H.V. Ross Robertson MP (New Zealand), President, Parliamentarians for Global Action

Keynote Address

H.E. Angela Kane, United Nations High Representative for Disarmament Affairs

Roundtable Interactive Session/Comments from MPs on a Regional Basis

Africa

Asia Pacific

Latin America

Americas & Caribbean

Europe

Closing Observations

Ms. Shazia Z. Rafi, Secretary General, Parliamentarians for Global Action

A Light Lunch will be served



