



'Making the Arms Trade Treaty a Reality - The Role of Legislators'

Hosted by the Permanent Mission of the Kingdom of The Netherlands to the United Nations and Parliamentarians for Global Action

2 July, 2012, 1:15-2:45pm United Nations Conference Room D

1:15-1:30	Opening Remarks
	Ambassador Herman Schaper , Permanent Representative of the Kingdom of The Netherlands to the United Nations
	H.V. Ross Robertson MP (New Zealand), President, Parliamentarians for Global Action
1:30-1:40	Keynote Address
	H.E. Angela Kane, United Nations High Representative for Disarmament Affairs
	Roundtable Interactive Session/Comments from MPs on a Regional Basis
1:40-1:50	Africa
1:50-2:00	Asia Pacific
2:00-2:10	Latin America
2:10-2:20	Americas & Caribbean
2:20-2:30	Europe
2:30-2:40	Closing Observations

Ms. Shazia Z. Rafi, Secretary General, Parliamentarians for Global Action

A Light Lunch will be served